MAIN APPLICATIONS:
 - FINE CHEMICAL
 - PETROCHEMICAL
 - OIL & GAS
 - POWER GENERATION
 - GENERAL INDUSTRIES
Series GLP
COALESCER CARTRIDGES

Flow-rate / Delta-P data:
Specifi c fl ow-rate correction factors:
Ordering information:
Filter media
G - Fibreglass
E - Polyester
End caps
0 - DOE
S - SOE
Gaskets
N - Buna-n
E - EPDM
V - Viton
P - PTFE
Hardware
Z - Tinned steel
R - 304 SS
S - 316 SS
Dimension
640 - 6” x 40”
GLP 640- G Z - 0 N
Series GLP
COALESCER CARTRIDGES
GAS - LIQUID
DIAMETER 152 mm
Pressure
(bar)
Flow-rate (Nm3/h)
Min. Max.
10 4600 7400
20 6450 10150
40 11000 16600
C° 15 25 50 75 100 125 150 175
Kt 1.0 0.90 0.95 0.92 0.88 0.85 0.82 0.8
Data are valid at the following conditions.
Fluid: natural gas with specifi c weight 0.69 kg/Nm3
Liquids: hydrocarbons with specifi c weight 700 kg/m3
Liquid content: 100 ppmw
Delta-P on dry condition: 0.13 - 0.17 bar
Delta-P on saturated condition: 0.35 - 0.45 bar
Temperature: 15 °C
For temperature different than 15 °C multiply the fl ow-rate by Kt coeffi cient.
For specifi c weight different than 0.69 kg/Nm3 multiply the fl ow-rate by Kδ coeffi cient.
kg/Nm3 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.3
Kδ 1.50 1.30 1.20 1.10 1.0 0.90 0.85 0.80 0.75 0.70
ASCO Filtri S.r.l.
Via G. Brodolini, 1
20089 Rozzano (MI) - Italia
Phone: +39 02 89703.1
Fax: +39 02 89703.410